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Attachment 2 — Cost of Conversions



Fuel Type

Residential

Propane

Oil

Forced air electricity
Baseboard electricity
Boiler

Other

Total

Commercial

Propane

Oil

Forced air electricity
Baseboard electricity
Boiler

Other

Total

Grand Total

Cost of Conversion to Natural Gas

Number
of
Customers

753
436
396
951
317
753

3607

101
84
17
63
84

348

3955

Cost of

Conversion

wvrnnunmnunn

wvrnnunmnunn

S/Cust

875
5,500
5,500

10,000
5,500
5,500

875
5,500
5,500

10,000
5,500
5,500

wvrnnunmnunn

wvrnn-unmnunn

Cost of
Conversion

s

658,971
2,398,060
2,180,055
9,512,967
1,744,044
4,142,104

20,636,202

88,048
461,205
92,241
628,916
461,205

1,731,614

22,367,816



