EB-2016-0004

Exhibit S13

Municipalities of Kincardine, Arran-Elderslie and the Township of Huron-Kinloss ("South Bruce")

Interrogatory Responses

April 22, 2016

Attachment 2 – Cost of Conversions

Cost of Conversion to Natural Gas

Fuel Type	Number of Customers	С	Cost of onversion \$/Cust	Cost of Conversion \$
Residential				
Propane	753	\$	875	\$ 658,971
Oil	436	\$	5,500	\$ 2,398,060
Forced air electricity	396	\$	5,500	\$ 2,180,055
Baseboard electricity	951	\$	10,000	\$ 9,512,967
Boiler	317	\$	5,500	\$ 1,744,044
Other	753	\$	5,500	\$ 4,142,104
Total	3607			\$ 20,636,202
Commercial				
Propane	101	\$	875	\$ 88,048
Oil	84	\$	5,500	\$ 461,205
Forced air electricity	17	\$	5,500	\$ 92,241
Baseboard electricity	63	\$	10,000	\$ 628,916
Boiler	84	\$	5,500	\$ 461,205
Other	0	\$	5,500	\$ -
Total	348			\$ 1,731,614
Grand Total	3955			\$ 22,367,816